
www.jbr.net.au

Auctioneers Livestock Property Agents

Gunnedah Market Report

NUMBER
YARDED 6782

<450
450-600
600+

348.6
332.9
346.1

500.2
382.2
397.2

$1181.94
$1740.58
$2878.54

<400
400-520
520+

278.6
346.0
375.4

398.2
396.2
408.2

$960.24
$1642.50
$2312.17

200-280
280-330

412.6
397.4

478.2
522.2

$1010.74
$1200.48

200-280
280-330

498.0
494.8

548.2
547.2

$1263.15
$1488.10

Bulls

Cows

Weaner 
Heifers

Weaner 
Steers

Description	 Weight Range [kg]	 c/kg Av	 c/kg Max	 $/hd Av

NEXT FAT CATTLE SALE - TUESDAY 10 March 2026

330-400
400-540
540+

410.4
421.0
438.2

447.2
452.2
465.2

$1491.80
$1874.04
$2648.75

Heifers

330-400
400-500
500+

486.7
487.9
467.4

520.2
515.2
507.2

$1769.45
$2180.33
$2584.93

Steers

We don’t just show up on sale 
day…we show up for you!

3 March 2026.


