

JBR



James Broadford Rural

AUCTIONEERS, LIVESTOCK & PROPERTY AGENTS

Gunnedah Market Report

NUMBER YARDED 6782

3 March 2026.

www.jbr.net.au

Description	Weight Range [kg]	c/kg Av	c/kg Max	\$/hd Av
Bulls	<450	348.6	500.2	\$1181.94
	450-600	332.9	382.2	\$1740.58
	600+	346.1	397.2	\$2878.54
Cows	<400	278.6	398.2	\$960.24
	400-520	346.0	396.2	\$1642.50
	520+	375.4	408.2	\$2312.17
Weaner Heifers	200-280	412.6	478.2	\$1010.74
	280-330	397.4	522.2	\$1200.48
Heifers	330-400	410.4	447.2	\$1491.80
	400-540	421.0	452.2	\$1874.04
	540+	438.2	465.2	\$2648.75
Weaner Steers	200-280	498.0	548.2	\$1263.15
	280-330	494.8	547.2	\$1488.10
Steers	330-400	486.7	520.2	\$1769.45
	400-500	487.9	515.2	\$2180.33
	500+	467.4	507.2	\$2584.93

Auctioneers Livestock Property Agents

NEXT FAT CATTLE SALE - TUESDAY 10 March 2026

We don't just show up on sale day...we show up for you!

rma network.

Accredited Member